Previous County New County

1 Alamance

2 Alamance

3 Buncombe

4 Cabarrus

5 Cabarrus

6 Cabarrus

7 Caldwell

8 Caswell

9 Catawba

10 Catawba

11 Chatham

12 Columbus
13 Columbus
14 Craven

15 Cumberland
16 Cumberland
17 Cumberland
18 Davie

19 Durham

20 Forsyth

21 Forsyth

22 Franklin

23 Gaston

24 Gaston

25 Guilford

26 Halifax

27 Harnett

28 Harnett

29 Harnett

30 Henderson
31 Hoke

32 Iredell

33 Johnston

34 Lee

35 Madison

36 Mecklenburg
37 Mecklenburg
38 Mecklenburg
39 Mecklenburg
40 Mecklenburg
41 Moore

42 Nash

43 New Hanover
44 New Hanover
45 Orange

46 Orange

47 Orange

48 Orange

49 Rowan

50 Rowan

51 Rutherford
52 Stanly

53 Stanly

54 Stokes

55 Surry

56 Transylvania
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Person
Carteret
Henderson
Mecklenburg
Haywood
Mecklenburg
Wilkes
Person
Wake
Caldwell
Wake
Brunswick
New Hanover
Beaufort
Onslow
Mecklenburg
Robeson
Forsyth

New Hanover
Moore
Davidson
Greene
Cleveland
Catawba
Guilford
Union
Robeson
Wake
Vance
Rutherford
Onslow
Alexander
Wake
Durham
Buncombe
Henderson
Cabarrus
Iredell
Cabarrus
Union
Randolph
Edgecombe
Wake
Brunswick
Alamance
Person
Orange
Person
Iredell
Onslow

New Hanover
Randolph
Yancey
Harnett
Davidson
Buncombe

NC Division of Non-Public Education

Home School County Changes
November 1, 2015 - November 30, 2015

School

Lappie Williamson Memorial Sch.
Reed School

Magnolia Christian School
Miles 2 Learn Academy
Puckett School

Renaissance Academy
Wildwood School

Tree of Life Christian Academy
Cornerstone Christian School
Cox Academy

Upton School

G. K. Prevatte Academy
Heather Walters School
Owens' Christian School
Christian Garrison School

Ex Veritate Academy

Powell School

Sargent School

Moore School

Education Road Homeschooling
Heritage Academy

Vineyard Christian Academy
Alpha and Omega Chr Acad
Blasky Academy

Golden Apple Academy

Higher Ground Academy
Fairfield Academy
Pietrzykowski Academy
Wrightsville Academy

Lord's Light School

Waymire Christian Academy
Sacred Stone Academy
Aletheia Academy

Hastings Heritage Academy
Mountain Wisdom School
Emery Academy

Guardian School of Arts & Sciences
Integrity Christian School
Piedmont Preparatory Academy
Transformation Academy

Rock Ridge Academy
Archibell Academy

Columbus School

Solid Rock Academy

Calvin on Hobbs School

Chets Academy

Mardon Academy

Pulley Academy
Carter-Wetzler School

Light House Academy
Kowalski School

Burleson Schooling

Great Outdoor Day School
Jack Williams Christian Academy
J and K School

Worvey Academy

Chief Administrator
Krull, Holly

Reed, Joel
Watkins, Michelle
Miles, Gennell
Puckett, Frankie
Torres, Andrea
Sanders, Lesley
Smith, Elizabeth
Zeno, Adele

Cox, Denise

Upton, Gennifer
Cain, April

Walters, Heather
Owens, Raydolph
Marsh, Nicole
White, Julie

Powell, Brandee
Sargent, Jessi
Moore, Julie

Arnold, Valerie
Russ, Rhett
Burroughs, Brian
Neal, Sheri

Blasky, April
Albright, Sherry
Jefferson, Cherie
Wood, Miriam
Pietrzykowski, Maria
Hayes, Amy
Williamson, Jennifer
Waymire, Lisa
Vaccarino Perez, Teresa
Warta, Sherri
Hastings, April
Barrett, Crystal
Emery, Timothy
Curney, Yosheico
Sluis, Shelly
Kutniewski, Phoebe
Fain, Katherine
Richardson, Beverly
Bottoms, Tara
Columbus, Rebecca
Bailes, Edward
Crotts, Bryan

Davis, Angela
Martin, Nichole
Pulley, Susan
Carter, Stacey
Robbins, Natasha
Kowalski, Wendy
Coe, Christa
Allmon, Kristin
Hannah, Charles
Beck, Scotty
Rousse, Sandra

Date Changed
11/18/2015
11/12/2015

11/2/2015
11/2/2015
11/12/2015
11/6/2015
11/6/2015
11/12/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/9/2015
11/30/2015
11/4/2015
11/23/2015
11/3/2015
11/24/2015
11/12/2015
11/9/2015
11/19/2015
11/6/2015
11/3/2015
11/5/2015
11/17/2015
11/17/2015
11/18/2015
11/5/2015
11/30/2015
11/16/2015
11/18/2015
11/10/2015
11/9/2015
11/10/2015
11/5/2015
11/2/2015
11/2/2015
11/12/2015
11/20/2015
11/16/2015
11/30/2015
11/6/2015
11/3/2015
11/17/2015
11/4/2015
11/9/2015
11/5/2015
11/2/2015
11/2/2015
11/9/2015
11/16/2015
11/9/2015
11/30/2015
11/12/2015
11/18/2015
11/3/2015
11/4/2015
11/20/2015
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County Changes
November 1, 2015 - November 30, 2015
Previous County New County School Chief Administrator Date Changed

58 Union Cabarrus Mclntosh Christian Academy McIntosh, Monica 11/23/2015

60 Wake Nash Harvest for the Lord Lrng Ctr Ortiz, Elena 11/19/2015

62 Wake Bladen Sunshine Academy - Norville Norville, Teneille 11/3/2015

64 Wake Franklin Williams Academy Williams, Crystal 11/17/2015

66 Wayne Lenoir Bradford Academy Modica, Melisssa 11/2/2015

68 Wilson Johnston JLPHS School Peck, Jeanna 11/13/2015
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